IRLS Fall 2020 Bulb Sale

ASIATICS Full Sun, Easy to Grow (mid June-mid July)
CHOCOLATE EVENT  |-Melon/lots of burgundy speckles
MORPHO PINK -Blue Pink w/spots Bergman's "Blue Flash" 36"
YELLOW BRUSE -Bright Yellow w/small maroon brushmarks 36-48"
BALD EAGLE -semi-DOUBLE Pollenless Bright cherry 36"
BENTLEY -DOUBLE PollenlessSoft pink w/deeper pink tipsH36-48"
EASY VANILLA -pale lemon yellow w/no spots Pollenless 40"
LA HYBRIDS Full Sun Easy to Grow (June- July)
AMATI -Intense Yellow w/no spots 40"
MENTON -Soft Apricot, light speckles 24-36"
PAVIA -Bright Yellow w/no spots 48"
ORIENTAL HYBRIDS |Full Sun Easy to Grow (June- July)
Oriental/Asiatic NOVEMBER RAIN-Deep pink blooms w/red throat, spots 36-60"
Oriental/Asiatic VIVA LA VIDA-Yellow w/huge red throat, spots Fragrant 36-60"
Oriental CASABLANCA-Large bright White flowers, Fragrant 36-48"
Oriental/Trumpet  |BASTOGNE-Deep Pink, no spots, Fragrant 36-60"

Oriental/Trumpet

Height and form
36-48" Outfacing

Upfacing
Outfacing
Upfacing
Upfacing
Upfacing

Upfacing
Upfacing
Upfacing

Upfacing

Upfacing
Up-Outfacing

Upfacing

OLYMPIC TORCH-Pink w/red flares, yellow nectary Fragrant |up to 8' Upfacing

Oriental/Trumpet

SCHEHEREZADE-Dark Red, Cream edges, yellow nectary 3-5'

SPECIALTY HYBRIDS

Longiflorum x lankognese|PURPLE MARBLE-Dark purplish pink, large flowers 4-5'
SPECIES HENRYI-Large Orange reflexed pendants w/papillae 48"
TRUMPET HYBRID |Full Sun (June to July) May need staking, but worth it!
BEIJING MOON -Pinkish w/Rosy edge/yellow throat Frag
MARTAGONS Part to full shade Elegant in your shade garden (June
BENDICK- Mauve pink w/sparse spots
MOONYEEN -Pale purplish pink w/red spots 40"
SING OUT -Bright orange w/ red spots

Downfacing

Outfacing
Downfacing

48-72" Downfacing

24-36" Downfacing

Downfacing

36-48" Out-Downfacir

Sub-total

Join today and get 10% off this order!

10% Disc for Members

Price/bulb
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.00

$6.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Pay 2020-2021 Dues $8
TOTAL(for pickup at the Show)
flat rate shipping fee $15.05
TOTAL with shipping included

Please include your payment, with flat rate shipping unless picking up lilies
at the Symposium on October 24th, 2020, at the New Hope UMC.
Minimum order to ship bulbs is $20.00. No minimum for pickup orders
Last date to place an order for this sale is: October 3rd, 2020

Make check or money order payable to: IRLS
Please mail your order to:

lowa Regional Lily Society (IRLS)

PO Box 7812

Urbandale, lowa 50323-7812

For questions or concerns, please email: markriggsl@mchsi.com

We appreciate your support of the lowa Regional Lily Society

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.05

$15.05




	FALL 2020 BULB SALE

