	IRLS Fall 2020 Bulb Sale				
ASIATICS	Full Sun, Easy to Grow (mid June-mid July)	Height and form	Price/bulb	#	
CHOCOLATE EVENT	-Melon/lots of burgundy speckles	36-48" Outfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
MORPHO PINK	-Blue Pink w/spots Bergman's "Blue Flash"	36" Upfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
YELLOW BRUSE	-Bright Yellow w/small maroon brushmarks	36-48" Outfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
BALD EAGLE	-Semi- DOUBLE Pollenless Bright cherry	36" Upfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
BENTLEY	-DOUBLE PollenlessSoft pink w/deeper pink tipsI	36-48" Upfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
EASY VANILLA	-pale lemon yellow w/no spots Pollenless	40" Upfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
LA HYBRIDS	Full Sun Easy to Grow (June- July)				
AMATI	-Intense Yellow w/no spots	40" Upfacing	\$3.00		\$0.00
MENTON	-Soft Apricot, light speckles	24-36" Upfacing	\$3.00		\$0.00
PAVIA	-Bright Yellow w/no spots	48" Upfacing	\$3.00		\$0.00
ORIENTAL HYBRIDS	Full Sun Easy to Grow (June- July)	_			
Oriental/Asiatic	NOVEMBER RAIN-Deep pink blooms w/red throat, spots	36-60" Upfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
Oriental/Asiatic	VIVA LA VIDA-Yellow w/huge red throat, spots Fragrant	36-60" Upfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
Oriental	CASABLANCA-Large bright White flowers, Fragrant	36-48" Up-Outfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
Oriental/Trumpet	BASTOGNE-Deep Pink, no spots, Fragrant	36-60" Upfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
Oriental/Trumpet	OLYMPIC TORCH-Pink w/red flares, yellow nectary Fragrant	up to 8' Upfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
Oriental/Trumpet	SCHEHEREZADE-Dark Red, Cream edges, yellow nectary	3-5' Downfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS		_			
Longiflorum x lankognese	PURPLE MARBLE-Dark purplish pink, large flowers	4-5' Outfacing	\$4.00		\$0.00
SPECIES	HENRYI-Large Orange reflexed pendants w/papillae	48" Downfacing	\$5.00		\$0.00
TRUMPET HYBRID	Full Sun (June to July) May need staking, but worth	it!			
BEIJING MOON	-Pinkish w/Rosy edge/yellow throat Frag	48-72" Downfacing	\$6.00		\$0.00
MARTAGONS	Part to full shade Elegant in your shade garden (June				
BENDICK-	Mauve pink w/sparse spots	24-36" Downfacing	\$15.00		\$0.00
MOONYEEN	-Pale purplish pink w/red spots	40" Downfacing	\$15.00		\$0.00
SING OUT	-Bright orange w/ red spots	36-48" Out-Downfacir	\$15.00		\$0.00
		Sub-total			\$0.00
	Join today and get 10% off this order!	10% Disc for Members			\$0.00
		Pay 2020-2021 Dues \$8			
		TOTAL(for pickup at the	Show)		\$0.00
		flat rate shipping fee \$	15.05		\$15.05
		TOTAL with shipping inc	cluded		\$15.05

Please include your payment, with flat rate shipping unless picking up lilies at the Symposium on October 24th, 2020, at the New Hope UMC. Minimum order to ship bulbs is \$20.00. No minimum for pickup orders Last date to place an order for this sale is: October 3rd, 2020

Make check or money order payable to: IRLS Please mail your order to: Iowa Regional Lily Society (IRLS) PO Box 7812 Urbandale, Iowa 50323-7812

For questions or concerns, please email: markriggs1@mchsi.com We appreciate your support of the Iowa Regional Lily Society